
Company Name:

PILLARS MIDDLE EAST DESIGN & 

FITOUT LLC

Address:

OFFICE 504 ONTARIO 

TOWER, BUSINESS BAY

Telephone:

+971 4 4576087

Establishment Date:

2020

Contact Person:

Mr. Samir Sayed Ahmad

Designation:

CEO

Mobile:

+971 50 1931816

Email:

samir.s.a@pillarsdsg.com

Contact Person:

Mr. Mahmoud El Boheiri

Designation:

Operations Manager

Mobile:

+971 50 1934183

Email:

mahmoudb@pillarsdsg.com

Contact Person:

Mr. Rami Abu Hamda

Designation:

Head of Projects Dept

Mobile:

+971 50 1934128

Email:

rami.h@pillarsdsg.com

Contact Person:

Mr. Mubasheer Chakka

Designation:

Head of Design Dept

Mobile:

+971 50 1937503

Email:

mubasheerc@pillarsdsg.com

Contact Person:

Mr. Vignish Subramanian

Designation:

Head of Estimation Dept

Mobile:

+971 50 1937756

Email:

vignishs@pillarsdsg.com

Contact Person:

Mr. Nideesh Vijayan

Designation:

Head of Accounts Dept

Mobile:

+971 50 1934287

Email:

nideeshv@pillarsdsg.com

Contact Person:

Ms. Shara Mae Busto

Designation:

Head of Purchase Dept

Mobile:

+971 50 1934280

Email:

shara.mb@pillarsdsg.com

Contact Person:

Ms. Dulce Macabangon

Designation:

Head of Sales & Marketing 

Dept

Mobile:

+971 50 1934162

Email:

dulce.m@pillarsdsg.com

Contact Person:

Mr. Mohammed Thanveer

Designation:

Head of HR Dept

Mobile:

+971 50 2988428

Email:

hr@pillarsdsg.com

Contact Person:

Mr. Housam Leji

Designation:

Factory Manager

Mobile:

+971 50 8121244

Email:

housam.l@pillarsdsg.com

Landlord/ Mall Yes/ No Landlord/ Mall Yes/ No

1) The Dubai Mall Yes 5) Reem Mall Yes

2) Dubai Hills Mall Yes 6) Dubai Holding / Meraas Yes

3) MAF malls Yes 7) Nakheel Malls Yes

4) Dalma mall Yes 8) All EMAAR Malls Yes

1) Joinery Factory

2) Interior, Arch and MEP Designers

3) Civil and MEP Engineers

4) Site Workers - Civil and MEP

5) Signage Works

6) Glass and Aluminum

7) Steel

Generally Sub-Contracted works:

1) Gas

2) Fire Fighting/Fire Alarm (landlord's base-built contractor)

E

In House facilities:

A

GENERAL INFORMATION

FACILITY

D

Registered with landlord Or Pre-listed to work in specific malls


